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Seznam ohrozenych objektu Rymarov

Obec

Rymarov
Rymarov
Rymarov
Rymarov
Rymarov
Rymarov
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Cast obce
Jamartice
Jamartice
Jamartice
Jamartice
Jamartice
Jamartice
Jamartice
Jamartice
Jamartice
Jamartice
Jamartice
Rymarov
Rymarov
Jamartice
Jamartice
Jamartice
Jamartice
Jamartice
Jamartice
Jamartice
Jamartice
Jamartice
Jamartice
Jamartice
Jamartice
Jamartice
Jamartice
Jamartice

Cisl
112/-
29/-
32/-
33/-
34/-
37/-
68/-
69/-
77/-
81/-
49/-
1304/-
949/-
1/-
100/-
102/-
106/-
107/-
11/-
115/-
116/-
117/-
124/-
13/-
14/-
15/-
18/-
19/-

132
120
124
111
153
157
118
14

1857
1914
204
107
325
242
236
254
310
311
168
302
161
273
275
283
290
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100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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100
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http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/rymarov/?order=91
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/rymarov/?order=21
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/rymarov/?order=31
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/rymarov/?order=41
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/rymarov/?order=51
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Jamartice
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Janovice
Janovice
Janovice
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Janovice

2/-

20/-
22/-
23/-
25/-
26/-
31/
4/-

42/-
45/-
46/-
48/-
5/-

50/-
51/-
52/-
6/-

64/-
79/-

80/-
94/-
95/-
97/-

15/-
268/-
269/-
283/-
288/-
289/-
29/-
36/-
37/-
39/-
40/-
41/-

211
297
143
305
321
329
369
220
22

227

227
225
172
174
178
240

138
169
139
141
102
250
143
272
293
318
316
268
285
234
255
241
244
269
263
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48/-
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1178/-
118/-
1196/-
1219/-
122/-
1230/-
1232/-
1233/-
1235/-
1236/-
124/-
1267/-
1278/-
1286/-
1289/-
129/-
1309/-
131/-
1320/-
1325/-
133/-
1336/-
1350/-
1365/-
141/-
142/-
151/-

283
279
275
252
250
287
3519
3520
3520
3522
948
1585
2092

1553
806

3685
3690
3682
3683
1558
1447
2034
2015
1484
1584
1421
1563
1850
1850
1562
1362
1460
2109
953

961

813
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152/-
153/-
238/-
248/-
251/-
254/-
257/-
259/-
261/-
267/-
320/-
340/-
349/-
446/-
453/-
469/-
528/-
53/-

553/-
56/-

571/-
593/-
594/-
633/-
646/-
654/-
655/-
66/-

686/-
687/-
72/-

76/-

761/-
762/-
763/-
777/-
778/-

810

809

1460
1593
2104
1456
1476
2102
812

1985
1461
2009
1992
2110
1473
971

1586
1972
2108
1991
963

1594
1596
998

1560
1000
1002
755

957
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1585
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2125
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779/-
780/-
829/-
830/-
831/-
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896/-
897/-
898/-
920/-

1012
1014
951
966
967
1479
966
967
951
1022

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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